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Utility
4 \Service

Virginia Partners Offering Protection Through The National League of
Cities and HomeServe USA

Western Virginia Water Authority

Town of Appomattox-VA
City of Hopewell-VA
City of Emporia

Dominion Regulated Territories

Households
52,000
21,000

3,500
16,000
600
800
10,000
3,500
4.400.000

Warranty

Type
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Energy

NLC/HS
HomeServe
HomeServe

NLC
HomeServe
NLC
NLC
NLC
NLC

HomeServe



