



Virginia Partners Offering Protection Through The National League of Cities and HomeServe USA

	Households	Warranty Type	NLC/HS
Western Virginia Water Authority	52,000	Water	HomeServe
Washington County Service Authority	21,000	Water	HomeServe
Town of Vinton	3,500	Water	NLC
BVU Authority	16,000	Water	HomeServe
Town of Edinburg	600	Water	NLC
Town of Appomattox-VA	800	Water	NLC
City of Hopewell-VA	10,000	Water	NLC
City of Emporia	3,500	Water	NLC
Dominion Regulated Territories	4.400.000	Energy	HomeServe